L20000113459

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700368876547



07/12/21--01032--006 **25.00

2021 JUL 12 PH 2:49

SIMHAINTH

JUL 19 2021 ALBRITTON

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

2001 PROPERT	IES GROUP LLC	
-		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Tim	UCC Search
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	-	Courier
		i e



July 13, 2021

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: 2001 PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L20000163459

We have received your document for 2001 PROPERTIES GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 521A00015983

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

2021 JUT 15 PH 2: 31

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

authority:	orida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following	ng statement of
FIRST: The name of the limited lial	ability company is: 2001 PROPERTIES GROUP LLC	
SECOND: The Florida Document N	Number of the limited liability company is:	
THIRD: The street address of the li 19790 W DIXIE HWY UN	imited liability company's principal office is: NIT 807	1021 JUL 16 AT
AVENTURA, FL 33180		6
	ne limited liability company's principal office is:	
AVENTURA, FL 33180		
position of a person in a company, we person on the following: 1. May execute an instrument of the person of the following:	ority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise of ment transferring real property held in the name of the company I/A	or to a specific
b. No authority ξ	granted to: N/A	
a. Granted to:	transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the compa HILLARY KESSLER to sign promissory notes, mortgages, uments in favor of HomeXpress Mortgage Corp. ISAOA	any.
b. No authority p	granted to:	
Marro	Meaghan K Marro,	
Signature of authorized representative	ve Typed or printed name of Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	signature